
Kakinada Port - Visakhapatnam MEMU Express/17267 - MEMU - SCR 
HVM/Hamsavaram to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

3h 30m - 104 km - 17 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 COA Kakinada Port 04:35 0 1 0 14 4 SCR
2 CCT Kakinada Town Junction 04:43 04:45 2m 0 1 2 30 5 SCR
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 05:10 05:15 5m 1 14 81 17 SCR
4 PAP Pithapuram 05:24 05:25 1m 0 1 26 86 18 SCR
5 GLP Gollaprolu 05:29 05:30 1m 0 1 32 111 17 SCR
6 DGDG Durgada Gate 05:35 05:36 1m 0 1 41 84 23 SCR
7 ANV Annavaram 05:43 05:45 2m 0 1 51 36 28 SCR
8 TUNI Tuni 06:13 06:15 2m 0 1 68 74 25 SCR
9 GLU Gullipadu 06:24 06:25 1m 0 1 79 74 30 SCR
10 NRP Narsipatnam Road 06:34 06:35 1m 0 1 90 62 23 SCR
11 REG Regupalem 06:44 06:45 1m 0 1 99 57 26 SCR
12 YLM Elamanchili 06:54 06:55 1m 0 1 108 47 22 SCR
13 NASP Narasingapalli 07:04 07:05 1m 0 1 115 75 18 SCR
14 KSK Kasimkota 07:14 07:15 1m 0 1 126 6 36 SCR
15 AKP Anakapalle 08:08 08:10 2m 0 1 132 24 31 SCR
16 DVD Duvvada 08:49 08:50 1m 0 1 148 40 41 ECoR
17 MIPM Marripalem PH 09:09 09:10 1m 0 1 160 14 ECoR
18 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
09:30 0 1 165 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (21:47)

May 22 2024 (21:47)

1

1


